10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

29

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

SUNDAY

NATIONAL PEANUT
BUTTER LOVERS DAY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Trivia

Peanut Butter Snacks
Balloon Toss

Happy Hour

INTERNATIONAL

WOMENS DAY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Women In Power

Lets Celebrate The Woman
Sundae Ice Cream Social
A-Z

Music appreciation

Happy Hour

SUNDAE

ICE CREAM SOCIAL

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

A-Z

Sundae Ice Cream Social
Music Appreciation

Family Feud Trivia

Balloon Tennis

Happy Hour

MUSIC APPRECIATON

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Memoir Writting

Sundae Ice Cream Social
Balloon Tennis

Music Appreciation

Sing Along

Happpy Hour

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Memoir Writting

Sundae Ice Cream Social
Hands On Art

Music Appreciation

Sing Along

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

MONDAY

March Moments in Time Ca
n WORLD WILDLIFE DAY

TEXAS
INDEPENDENCE DAY

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Texas History

Hands on Craft

Memoir Letters

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

SPANISH CLASS

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Balloon Tennis

Family Fued

A-Z

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:30

30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:30

SPANISH CLASS

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Bowling

Letter Writing

Sing Along

Happy Hour

SPANISH CLASS

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Letter Writing

Hands on Crafts

Happy Hour

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Letter Writing

Guess The Famous Person
Happy Hour

10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

31

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30

TUESDAY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Bingo

Trivia

Exploring the Wild

Happy Hour

TEA PARTY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Tea Party

Memoir Letters

Tuesday Trivia

Drum Circle

Happy Hour

ST. PATRICK’S DAY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Tuesday Trivia

St. Patricks Celebration
Happy Hour

TEA PARTY

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Hello Sunshine

Tea Party

Tuesday Trivia

Happy Hour

A D TR A

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Family Feud Trivia

Hello Sunshine

Bowling

Balloon Tennis

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30

WEDNESDAY

WHAT DOES YOUR
NAME MEAN?

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Meaning of your name Talk
Kozy Kitchen

Balloon Toss

Drum Circle

Sing Along

Happy Hour

FLOWER
ARRANGEMENT

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Balloon Tennis

Flower Arrangement

Kozy Kitchen

Sing Along

Happy Hour

KOZY KITCHEN

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Kozy Kitchen
Family Feud Trivia
Balloon Tennis
Happy Hour

WHO AM I?

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Guess The Famous Person
Flower Arrangemnt

Kozy Kitchen

Family Feud Trivia

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00

THURSDAY

CHAIR TRAVEL

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Travel to Ireland

Hands on Art

A-Z

Family Feud

Happy Hour

NATIONAL
GIRL SCOUT DAY

News

Good Morning talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Bingo

Nails ‘R" Us

A-Z

Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

NAILS “R” US

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Bingo

Nails “R” Us

Sing Along

Happy Hour

BIRTHDAY PARTY

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers
Meditation
Einghod P
irthday Party
A-Z

Happy Hour

FRIDAY

lendar

SATURDAY

n NATIONAL OREO DAY PAINTING CLASS

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:30

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers
Meditation
Oreo Cookies Presentation
Bingo
Friday At The Movies

w/ popcorn
Happy Hour

CREATIONS FROM
THE HEART

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Drum Circle

Puzzlerama

Hands on craft

Happy Hour

FRIDAY AT THE MOVIES

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Bowling

Friday Movie w/ Popcorn
Happy Hour

FRIDAY AT THE MOVIES

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Ring toss

Family Feud

Friday Movie w/ Popcorn
Happy Hour

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

News
Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Painting Class

Drum Circle

Sing Along

Balloon Tennis

Happy Hour

PAINTING CLASS

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Painting Class

Ring Toss

Drum Circle

Sing Along

Happy Hour

PAINTING CLASS

News

Good Morning talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Painting Class

Drum Circle

Bowling

Puzzlerama

Happy Hour

PAINTING CLASS

News

Good Morning Talk & Coffee
Steel Feathers

Meditation

Bingo

Painting Class

Memoir Writting

Happy Hour

Daily Meals and Refreshments

8:30 Breakfast / 4th Floor
10:30 Refresh and Renew
11:30 Lunch/4th Floor

2:00 Afternoon Social

3:30 Happy Hour

4:00 Dinner/4th Floor

*




