SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY



1	NATIONAL PEANUT BUTTER LOVERS DAY	2	TEXAS INDEPENDENCE DAY	3	WORLD WILDLIFE DAY	4	WHAT DOES YOUR NAME MEAN?	5	CHAIR TRAVEL	6	NATIONAL OREO DAY	7	PAINTING CLASS
10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 3:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation A-Z Trivia Peanut Butter Snacks Balloon Toss Happy Hour	10:15 10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Spanish Lesson Spanish Trivia Texas History Hands on Craft Memoir Letters Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Bingo Trivia Exploring the Wild Happy Hour	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Meaning of your name Talk Kozy Kitchen Balloon Toss Drum Circle Sing Along Happy Hour	10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Travel to Ireland Hands on Art A-Z Family Feud Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Oreo Cookies Presentation Bingo Friday At The Movies w/ popcorn Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Painting Class Drum Circle Sing Along Balloon Tennis Happy Hour
8	INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY	9	SPANISH CLASS	10	TEA PARTY	11	FLOWER ARRANGEMENT	12	NATIONAL GIRL SCOUT DAY	13	CREATIONS FROM THE HEART	14	PAINTING CLASS
10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Women In Power Lets Celebrate The Woman Sundae Ice Cream Social A-Z Music appreciation Happy Hour	10:30 11:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Spanish Lesson Spanish Trivia Balloon Tennis Family Fued A-Z Happy Hour	10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Tea Party Memoir Letters Tuesday Trivia Drum Circle Happy Hour	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 3:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Balloon Tennis Flower Arrangement Kozy Kitchen Sing Along Happy Hour	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:30	Good Morning talk & Coffee Steel Feathers	10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Drum Circle Puzzlerama Hands on craft Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Painting Class Ring Toss Drum Circle Sing Along Happy Hour
15	SUNDAE ICE CREAM SOCIAL	16	SPANISH CLASS	17	ST. PATRICK'S DAY	18	KOZY KITCHEN	19	NAILS "R" US	20	FRIDAY AT THE MOVIES	21	PAINTING CLASS
10:15 10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation A-Z Sundae Ice Cream Social Music Appreciation Family Feud Trivia Balloon Tennis Happy Hour	10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Spanish Lesson Spanish Trivia Bowling Letter Writing Sing Along Happy Hour	10:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Tuesday Trivia St. Patricks Celebration Happy Hour	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:30 2:30 3:00 3:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation A-Z Kozy Kitchen Family Feud Trivia Balloon Tennis Happy Hour	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:30	Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Bingo Nails "R" Us	10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Bowling Friday Movie w/ Popcorn Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 2:30	News Good Morning talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Painting Class Drum Circle Bowling Puzzlerama Happy Hour
22	MUSIC APPRECIATON	23	SPANISH CLASS	24	TEA PARTY	25	WHO AM I?	26	BIRTHDAY PARTY	27	FRIDAY AT THE MOVIES	28	PAINTING CLASS
10:30 11:00 1:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Memoir Writting Sundae Ice Cream Social Balloon Tennis Music Appreciation Sing Along Happpy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Spanish Lesson Spanish Trivia Letter Writing Hands on Crafts Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Hello Sunshine Tea Party Tuesday Trivia Happy Hour	10:15 10:30 11:00 1:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Guess The Famous Person Flower Arrangemnt Kozy Kitchen Family Feud Trivia Happy Hour	1:00	Good Morning Talk & Coffee	10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Ring toss Family Feud Friday Movie w/ Popcorn Happy Hour	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	News Good Morning Talk & Coffee Steel Feathers Meditation Bingo Painting Class Memoir Writting Happy Hour
29	SUNDAE ICE CREAM SOCIAL	30	WHO AM I?	31	FAMILY FEUD TRIVIA		Dailu	Meal	s and Refreshments				

News

Bowling

1:00

1:30

3:00 3:30

10:15 Good Morning Talk & Coffee 10:30 Steel Feathers 11:00 Meditation

Family Feud Trivia

Hello Sunshine

Balloon Tennis

Happy Hour

10:00 News

1:30

3:00 3:30

11:00 Meditation

10:15 Good Morning Talk & Coffee 10:30 Steel Feathers

Sundae Ice Cream Social

Memoir Writting

Music Appreciation

Hands On Art

Sing Along

Happy Hour

10:00 News

11:00 Meditation

10:30

1:00

2:00 **2:30**

3:30

10:15 Good Morning Talk & Coffee

Guess The Famous Person

Steel Feathers

Spanish Lesson

Spanish Trivia

Letter Writing

Happy Hour

Daily Meals and Refreshments

8:30 Breakfast / 4th Floor 10:30 Refresh and Renew 11:30 Lunch/4th Floor 2:00 Afternoon Social

2:00 Afternoon Social

3:30 Happy Hour 4:00 Dinner/4th Floor

